
Last Name First Name Title Organization/District Email address
Ahlers Alex Assistant High School Principal Edgewood City Schools alex.ahlers@edgewoodschools.net

Aker Crystal
Coordinator of Assessment, 
Accountability, and Research  Springfield City School District akercm@scsdoh.org

Cosimi Greg Computer Science Teacher and Kirtland High School greg.cosimi@kirtlandschools.org
Drost Bryan Director Rocky River City Schools drost.bryan@rrcs.org
Ehle David Director Ohio Department of Education David.Ehle@education.ohio.gov

Hall Sue
EMIS Coordinator/Support 
Specialist/Student Systems Connect and Sheffield Sue.Hall@ohconnect.org

Hamilton Jamie High School Counselor Loveland City Schools hamiltja@lovelandschools.org
Heidenreich Stephanie School Counselor Warren County Career Center stephanie.heidenreich@mywccc.org
Herman Lee HS Principal Lake Local Schools lherman@lakeschools.org
Jackson Suzette Asst. Curriculum Director Warren City School District suzette.jackson@neomin.org
Jettinghoff Brian Director of Student Services Miami Valley Career Center bjettinghoff@mvctc.com
Kimmerly Kylea EMIS Coordinator Beavercreek City Schools kylea.kimmerly@beavercreek.k12.oh.us
LaForest Dara High School Counselor Monroe Local School District dlaforest@monroelocalschools.com
Long Carrie High School Counselor Monroe Local School District clong@monroelocalschools.com
Meister Karen School Counselor Bryan City Schools kmeister@bryanschools.net
Myers Amber EMIS Coordinator Springfield City School District myersam@scsdoh.org
Rhoads Atwell Kim Data Coordinator Painesville City Local Schools kim.atwell@pcls.net
Richards Ben Superintendent  Valley View Local Schools ben.richards1010@gmail.com
Shively Ryan EMIS Coordinator Washington Local Schools rshively@wls4kids.org
Spellman Cathy EMIS Manager Cincinnati Public Schools spellmc@cpsboe.k12.oh.us

Szymanski Amy
Secondary Transition and Workforce 
Development Consulant Ohio Department of Education Amy.Szymanski@education.ohio.gov

Wagner Bill Data Administration Manager Ohio Department of Education William.Wagner@education.ohio.gov
Weygandt Alice Guidance Counselor Indian Lake Local Schools weygandta@ils-k12.org 
Williams Teresa SSDT SSDT twilliams@ssdt-ohio.org
Wood Graham Interim Director Ohio Department of Education Graham.Wood@education.ohio.gov
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